

-ITEM NO.122 REGISTRAR'S COURT NO.1 SECTION IVB  
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1511/2007  
GOVT. OF HARYANA & ANR. Petitioner(s)  
VERSUS

PRITAM SINGH & ANR. Respondent(s)  
WITH SLP(C) NO. 5453 of 2007

Date: 08/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.  
For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.  
Mr. Shish Pal Lal, Adv. for  
Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.  
For Respondent(s)  
Mr. K.K. Mohan

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Deleted.

AK

M.P. BHADRAN  
(REGISTRAR)